% individuel Dames aprés la semaine 11

(minimum 5 rencontres jouées dans la série)

Division 1

WANTIER Maggy
THOMASSIN Catherine
BAGUETTE Maryse
FISSON Elisabeth
WILLEMS Fabienne
HENROTTE Céline
WEGRIA Nathalie
CARPENTIER Valérie
ROZENWALD Isabelle
SAMODOL Tatiana
VINCENT Sylvie
MOUREAU Christelle
DEFOURNY Bénédicte
DUMONT Muriel
DENOEL Stéphanie
SCHEEN Monique
ALARDOT Laura
LENNERTS Delphine
DOME Denise
BRAIBANT Jeanine
HUET Cindy

HORION Nicole
RAMONFOSSE Christine
MAURAGE Aurélie
HENROTIN Nathalie
GOBLET Jessica
PERISSE Fabienne
HACKEMACK Megan
HOUBIERS Astrid
DELHEZ A-Marie
KOCH Nicole

HELLA Nadege
POLLET MARIE-LINE
CUPERS Stéphanie
CROES Dominique

Division 2

BOURGEOIS Annlyse
BINSFELD Josiane
FAGNOUL Louise
COENEN Ariane
GERLAGE Perrine
HOCHSTENBACH GéraldINE
HEYERES Maité
HANSEN Giulia
RAMOS Sabrina
PESSER Maureen
FORMATIN Julie
CORBAYE Anne

B6
B6
Co
Cc2
Co
DO
Co
Cc2
C4
C6
Cc2
DO
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C6
Co
C4
Co
Cc2
Co
C6
C4
C4
Cc2
Cc2
C6
D2
C6
C6
Co
C4
C4
C4
C6

B2
B6
Cc2
Co
DO
C6
DO
C4
C4
DO
C4
C4

Oupeye
Minerois
Minerois

St Remacle
Oupeye
Astrid
Chiroux

St Remacle
Astrid
Astrid
Herve
Astrid

St Remacle
Chiroux

St Remacle
Astrid
Marchin
Oupeye
Oupeye
Oupeye
Marchin

St Remacle
Chénée
Montzen
Oupeye
Montzen
Montzen
Astrid
Herve
Herve
Oupeye
Marchin
Chiroux
Chénée

St Remacle

St Georges
Dolembreux
Dolembreux
Huy

Huy
Minerois
Minerois
Vervia

Spa
Minerois
Vervia
Marchin

16
16
23
15
23
13
18
17
11
18 9
19 11
16 10
17 12
14 10
13 11
11 10
12 12
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13 19
11 19
11 19
10 21

(o]
N
[y

a0~ ~NDNOWONO©
l_\
a

30
23
27
19
27
21
25
22
16
19 11
18 12
16 11
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94,1
94,1
88,5
83,3
79,3
76,5
75,0
70,8
68,8
66,7
63,3
61,5
58,6
58,3
54,2
52,4
50,0
50,0
44,8
44,4
43,3
40,6
36,7
36,7
32,3
30,0
29,6
29,2
26,7
25,9
22,2
21,2
19,0
16,7
15,6

100,0
95,8
93,1
90,5
90,0
77,8
75,8
73,3
69,6
63,3
60,0
59,3



PALM Iréne
FRANCOTTE FRANCE
TIQUET Renée
DELHOUGNE Alicia
HOCHSTENBACH Bénédicte
PAVOT Stéphanie
GERLAGE lIsabelle
DESAVER Séverine
BAIWIR Dominique
CREPPE A-Frangoisk
MICHEL Aurélie
PHILIPPART lIsabelle
BOUR Sylvie
BEAUDRY Marie
LAMBIET Laurie
FARRAUTO Elsa
DUCHESNE Marielle
RUWET M-FRANCE
FONDER Martine
LEROQY Jessica
OPITOM Anne
ABRAHAM Sylvie

Division 3a

PHILIPPE MARIE-LYSE
ROBERT Ingrid
POLACZEK Carine
HENROTIN Stéphanie
CLOSJANS Stéphanie
TRILLET Véronique
KUSSENER FrancgoisE
CLOSJANS Alexandra
CHARLIER Odile
SCHYNS Bénédicte
KETTELS Marie
MARTIN Alyson

ZWIERZCHACZEWSKI Ginette

MELON Denise
BOMBOIRE Lima
DISPA Aurore
BERBUTO M-Christine
PITTERA Sabrina

LAM Cécile
SCHWANEN Jennifer
LOUIS Caroline
DOCQUIER Nathalie
REMACLE Marguerite
MODESTUS Véronique
FRANCK Cendrine
BRICTEUX Margaux
WARNY MARIE-HELENE
WILLEMS Fabienne
HERMESSE Cécile
HOURMAN Sophie
WUIDAR Murielle

Co6
DO
C6
C4
C6
DO
DO
C6
C6
C4
DO
DO
DO
D2
D4
D2
D2
D4
D4
Co6
D4
D6

DO
Cc2
D6
D4
D2
DO
D4
D4
D6
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
DO
D4
D6
D6
D6
NC
NC
D6
NC
D6
NC
NC
D6
NC
NC

Dolhain
Clavier
Dolhain
Vervia
Minerois
Clavier
Huy

Spa
Pt-Rechain
Minerois
Spa
Dolembreux
Pt-Rechain
Marchin
Minerois

St Georges
Marchin
Pt-Rechain
St Georges
Dolhain
Clavier
Pt-Rechain

Dolembreux
Beaufays
Prayon
Oupeye
Prayon

Huy
Dolembreux
Prayon

Huy

Vervia
Prayon
Oupeye

St Remacle
St Remacle
St Remacle
Vervia
Dolembreux
Prayon

St Remacle
Vervia
Beaufays
St Georges
Prayon

Huy

Prayon

St Georges
Beaufays
Beaufays
St Hubert
St Hubert
Hermalle

15
16
14
14
11
12

1
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20
15
28
26
22
12
18
20
22
21
21
20
16

11
17
11
11
14
13

~
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12
14
13
13
13
15
16
11
13
13
17
19
19
15
18
21
19
20
26
13
16
17

55,6
53,3
51,9
51,9
45,8
44,4
40,7
38,9
38,1
38,1
34,6
34,5
29,6
28,6
25,0
22,2
20,8
16,7
1333
1333
11,1

5,6

100,0
100,0
93,3
86,7
81,5
80,0
78,3
74,1
73,3
72,4
70,0
66,7
64,0
61,5
61,1
58,6
55,0
52,4
50,0
50,0
50,0
47,6
46,7
46,7
33,3
33,3
33,3
29,2
27,8
25,9
10,0



BUTTENAERS Lindsay
SOLLIERE Carine
FRAITURE Eloise
DESCY Monique
PAHAUT Nadine

Division 3b

SONVEAU Nathalie
HUPPERTZ Christine
MEYER Céline
PIRET Christiane
CHATEAU Alexia
RAMPEN Pauline
JOCHMANS Maureen
SCHREIBER Coralie
D'AFFNAY Audrey
LOTH Caroline
MAGIS Stéphanie
JOCHMANS Gladys
ANTONELLO Sophie
MICHIELS MELISSA
MEYER Vanessa
PIRNAY Aurélie

VAN ACKER FLORENCE

BACKES Ann
CHARLIER Pauline
GERARD Sophie
DELREZ Bernadette
MATTELET Micheline

POUWELS Gwendoline

LANDERS Céline
KULLMANN Manon
NIX Coralie
MERAHI Leila
MOHAMMED Aya
LAMBIET Anais
JUNGBLUT Céline

DEMARTIN FrédéRIQUE

HENDRICK Mallory
HANUSSEK Madeline
ARIMONT Carmen
BASTINGS Audrey

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

D4
D2
D2
D4
D4
D6
NC
D6
D6
D6
NC
NC
D6
D6
D6
NC
NC
NC
D6
D6
D6
D6
NC
D6
NC
D6
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Hermalle
Hermalle
St Hubert
Hermalle
Beaufays

Tiege
Malmedy
Malmedy
Oupeye
Spa
Montzen
Vervia
Montzen
Minerois
Recht
Tiege
Vervia
Malmedy
Visé
Recht
Spa
Vervia
Vervia
Montzen
Spa
Robertville
Oupeye
Minerois
Recht
Francorch.
Visé
Vervia
Visé
Minerois
Tiege
Francorch.
Vervia
Oupeye
Recht
Minerois

18
29
27
17
17
24
22
21
14
17
17
17

14

16
18
18
15
10

13

9
11
12
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18
21
29
24
15

29
19
21

10,0
8,7
3,3
0,0
0,0

100,0
96,7
90,0
81,0
81,0
80,0
73,3
70,0
66,7
65,4
63,0
63,0
63,0
60,9
60,0
59,3
54,5
54,5
50,0
47,6
46,7
44,8
42,9
42,3
40,0
30,4
29,6
29,4
22,2
20,8
20,0
15,2

9,4
5,0
0,0



